20245FE LEIRE

MARNHR

A AR B |WAS|EEN.| 2 () | RARE [heE]ns] oo | 23185
4/3|masEasm A 4845 (23 A X505 M) 11,500,000 0| 11,500,000
4/3| A\FE  |mwea92|0401001 |tHESEIRN2 FTRESTREMN 269,824 269,824/ 11,230,176
4/3|E78E  |mmee2|0401002 |12 5—horERER2 NTTO7AFVR 6,710 6,710] 11,223,466
4/3|EFEE  |euaown{0401003 [H5—HEE)-AH4 -7 77{FVA 33,000 33,000( 11,190,466
4/5|EFEE  |eweenx[0401004 [D—E—¥MX T—LH—FR 15,120 15,120] 11,175,346
4/8|BHE suwaom| 0401005 |po—sai-ing-vasizit Btrmheysadm=yasywmy 161,299 161,299 11,014,047
4/15|B35E |ousowx|0401006 [EBFEH3 AT IFRIT 1,100 1,100{ 11,012,947
4/17|38% WHER | muewmx 0401007 [REBIRLABE RETSYHwTIL 3,000 3,000( 11,009,947
4/23|remA sk | pueame 0401008 |BBFLAVFIBES SCSKH~—ERHLT 8,067 8,067{ 11,001,880
4/23 e g | suesne[0401009 |2iEEEIEY BERE 10,210 10,210| 10,991,670
4/24| A\E  |mmeanwx(0401010 |EEBEKI4(5% %) 2,057,030 2,057,030| 8,934,640
4/24|BIEE  |euenwn(0401011 [RFIR HRIXAE 3,130 3,130 8,931,510
4/24|BIEE  |mweonx(0401012 |BEASE 393 3,920 3,920| 8,927,590
4/24|BIEE  |sweenx(0401013 (EIRIMERAFv—83 BERPTE 75,051 75,951| 8,851,639
4/24 |- | meaws (0401014 |FTRRRESEFl4~0 28R 62,960 62,960| 8,788,679
4/24 mrimA -t | meenne| 0401015 |FrRAREERNI24.4~25.3 EPERETERAL 63,440 63,440| 8,725,239
4/ 24 |r-s-von-unx | pueanz| 0401016 |[F—LR—UEEREMI r(TT2) TPy 66,660 66,660| 8,658,579
4/26|BFEH  |oweonzi0401017 [MEIFHY—IB4 NX-TCY=R &IP4FVA 12,650 12,650| 8,645,929
4/26]i858 BHER [ouaewe| 0401018 |TREICIRDRE FPRLEI 157,100 157,100} 8,488,829
4/26 | rnmA-rms | swsan={0401019 | HTRRE SR K14 3,774 3,774] 8,485,055
4/26aumAa- ke | swean|0401020 |SFEABESEL4 FBEH B LR 33,100 33,100| 8,451,955
4/30| ANk E  |oneawn|0401021 |H2RIEH3 HBESEERAT 256,824 256,824| 8,195,131
4/30| KB |rwaowx|0401022 [vabyy'~Y-n"-)~R§4 ZEHCE'Y 2RY-R 23,980 23,980 8,171,151
4/30|EFRE  |mwaewn|0401023 | 2—ruMEMIERS NTTO7AFUR 6,710 6,710 8,164,441
4/30|BFEE | owesnz|0401024 [Y——Lranfisth 77 2550FY 10,320 10,320} 8,154,121
4/30| EBFEE | m=owr|0401025 |EEABER SHITILTHAY 49,560 49,560| 8,104,561
4/30(aumA- e | ouweans 0401026 [DATARYMERHI FEF—2/300 3,300 3,300| 8,101,261
4/30|samA- ezt | mmeane 0401027 |REESEEHRTOLNIRFAH €0 15,840 15,840 8,085,421
4/3|3%iE% | iR (0402001 (BIEEIHR H'-/S—OFEDOLsrE 300 300| 8,085,121
4/71%5@% | chig [0402002 [EXEEiE{t BRANCHEEZ 800 800| 8,084,321
4/8| 388 i (0402003 |EXEEH NEXT/ S~ R K FHET 400 400| 8,083,921
4/9|35@E | PIB 0402004 (BEEEIBC UAN—ORHEEM2TE 400 400| 8,083,521
4/10| 35,8 & g {0402005 [EiEiBR HOFRACT LILAIEEE 400 400| 8,083,121
4/10| % @& chillf 10402006 (BEEEIBM 2AL/S—FL 0 600 600| 8,082,521
4/21[358%8 | SR (0402007 |BIEEIH{X kokutyRiEE1H 600 600| 8,081,921
4/30|ruma-eemm [ chiB [0402008 (SRR R4 ASAYEST 15,300 15,300| 8,066,621
4/7|3%0@8 | /% 0403001 [HUYLR HRY)TF—ILERSE 2,730 1/2 1,365| 8,065,256
4/10| B E | /Vi% (0403002 |EHHREES 7A—I4—T54X 51,366 1/2] 25,683 8,039,573
4/10|EHE | /% (0403003 |BEERE3 NTTOF7A+R 2,376 1/2 1,188 8,038,385
4/10|EFE | /i (0403004 [HA$E3 HEAR 759 1/2 379| 8,038,006
4/10|EHE | /% (0403005 [BEHSE3 ERBHTFO—1—bF— 6,354 1/2 3,177| 8,034,829
4/14|3@% | /Mg |o403008 |HUY R BEEEEMSR 5899 1/2 2,949 8,031,880
4/17|3B8 | /M8 (0403007 [EEMR FIFTFAHUR 4,257 4,257| 8,027,623
4/23| BIEE /N 10403008 [ar—mmimss EEIMALY RR4/IN —ass Yy 2,805 1/2 1402| 8,026,221
4/24| N E Vi 10403009 {7 ILAAPE RS 39,100 1/2| 19,550| 8,006,671
4/24| N4 /N5 10403010 (ZIL/NAMNE®S 27,600 1/2| 13,800 7,992,871
4/25|358 %8 | /M# (0403011 |BEMRh RSB 5,994 5,994| 7,986,877
4/26|wuma-emz | /NG (0403012 ($rRRBREH4 BEEHBE)IZE 4,150 4,150( 7,982,727
4/29| 3% BB /R 10403013 (A1) BERBES 3942 1/2 1,971| 7,980,756
4/30|BHHE /i 10403014 |H5—HAEHMY—A4 ZHHCEDRR)—R 17,7101 1/2 8,855 7,971,901
4/5(msma-rerext | FHS (0404001 |iJAMPHIFEHY3 BpEE{EH 11,000 11,000| 7,960,901
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2024 REMIRE

A8 B |#HRA|{EENo. i = () | MAREE |ZHREE| Ry ) E=51%E
4/10|35:88 | B8 |0404002 [H) R EBHAiE 3,089 1/4 997| 7,959,904
4/29|%Z B8 | &4% (0404003 [ExEIRIX5 25150 1/4 6,287| 7,953,617
4/30|BIEE | KIS (0404004 [EHBREHE 2 BEXH—K 9,376 1/4 2,344| 7,951,273
4/17|muma-emzt | 4T (0405001 [ZER (FEEHEEBTFIE 2,420 2,420( 7,948,853
4/22| BB | HH [0405002 [EEM—RE ZFEHCESARRI—Z 19,360 1/2 9,680 7,939,173
4/22|resenese | BT (0405002 |LINEARXTHHUMEE DCH—F 16,500 16,500 7,922,673
4/22(35 @8 | BT |0405002 |miEME DCH—F 26,752 26,752| 7,895,921
4/22|E5%% | T 0405002 |[HamERE Bt ALY IA(/A-VaY 1650 1/2 825 7,895,096
4/22|FEB7%E | B [0405002 [BHEARBEEME STvHR 5534 1/2 2,767| 7,892,329
4722|3588 | EEH [0405002 AV ENEOS 52,631| 1/2| 26,315 7,866,014
4/22| EFEE | BAT (0405002 (HEHFEFER NTTOoPA4FU R 8,988 1/4 2,247| 7,863,767
4/22|rmmen-nme | TEH (0405002 |EiBERH HEL 42—\ T FHEE 4,400 4,400| 7,859,367
4/22|% @ | BHF |0405002 [BENE)—2¥ AUt —k)—X 64,239 1/2| 32,119] 7,827,248
4/22|13 @8 | EF [0405002 (EXEBX NI FHFELDIYNH 22,000 1/2| 11,000 7,816,248
4/23|EFEFRE | BA (0405003 |BHBARESM Hh—2ILHSLY 88,522{ 1/2| 44261} 7,771,987
4/3|ZEE | BF |0406001 |BrEIBHR4 TRT—RTTY 24,000( 1/2| 12,000| 7,759,987
4/8|3% @ E AFt (0406002 |BEFEY—AK4 T FA—F)—X 84,753 1/2| 42,376| 7,717,611
4/10| B8 | A% (0406003 |HEHRHTIER1 =ZTBUFJ=OR 11,051 1/4 2,762 7,714,849
4/10|% @8 | &4 0406004 [HYYLR =FBUFI—aR 18,570] 1/2 9,285( 7,705,564
4/10[wsmr-nmmz | 54 (0406005 {$EAREER2 = HUFJ=OR 4,367 4367| 7,701,197
4/231numA-eme | BF (0406006 |HZEFLIVFIAES SCSKY—ERYT7 8,066 8,066 7,693,131
4/24 |rmwannnk | 25 (0406007 |UNEAKTHYUNEER 59— T Uiwil 16,650 16,650| 7,676,481
4/8|mnma-emn | A (0407001 (FAREEA1~3 MBI 5,670 5,670 7,670,811
4/10[mumr-emz [ A 0407002 [IJAMPHI R4 BFEE(EH 11,000 11,000 7,659,811
4/11[r-se-smnuun | B (0407003 [h—L<—C@E- EHFEH T—T5R 38,720 1/2| 19,380| 7,640,451
4/30mamr-wnz | BE [0407004 |FREAMEII4~6 BAZE 4 8,250 8,250( 7,632,201
4/30 [mnma -tz | =2 (0407005 |$iRREEEE R4 FRBERN4E 4,900 4,900| 7,627,301
4/10| B8 f11ly |0408001 |#EREEEN2 = HiERHA—F 3587 1/4 896| 7,626,405
4/10[memansne | i) (0408002 [IASRIKEREE Yoo ahdbiAEH 42,845 42,845| 7,583,560
4/17|13588 thil) 10408003 & Ek¥lE FIRT7AFUR 11,460 11,460} 7,572,100
4/18|35%8 | duli (0408004 |BER FEE&EH 3,532 3,532] 7,568,568
4/27 lmmweszwz | dhily (0408005 [#0L—~ TFIHHIL—ith 3,200 3,200| 7,565,368
4/30 mmntssmr | oa|l) (0408006 |EXEEIZ{E HHCith 6,890 6,890| 7,558,478
4/14|EHE | KD (0400001 [JKERD3-4 BHREAER 3,806 1/2 1,903 7,556,575
415\ N8 | K (0409002 [ZIL/NARER3 83,130 1/2] 41,565| 7,515,010
4/15|EHE | A (0400003 [BHEFRRES 160,490 1/2] 80,245| 7,434,765
4/16(BHE | K4 (0409004 |BEHS4 BREHIT —n-b- 3858| 1/2]  1,929] 74323836
4/20|BHE | K |0409005 [#mE o s—toMEsEREs REFREBRE 15,219 1/2 7,609 7,425,227
4/25|BKE | KK 0409006 |1 5—vbEHEEMD KDDI 5427 1/4 1,356 7,423,871
4/26|EHKE FHEL 10400007 |1os-#ohran 45— Hdi5~T WOLI-RFFY545vATAL Y- 18,084| 1/4 4521 7,419,350
4/28|%:@8 | K#2 |0409008 |EE M4 JREHAM 6,881 6,881[ 7,412,469
473|358 | (R 0410001 |BEEIRAR VLA 1,000 1,000 7,411,469
4/7|3%@% | {##k 0410002 |HVLR IDEX 6,040 1/4 1,510( 7,409,959
4/9|3% @8 | (R 0410003 |BiEEiB{t 44 X24 440 440| 7,409,519
479|388 | (®iE (0410004 [BEEEIB{E /SILL 1,000 1,000 7,408,519
4/10|BH%E | Pk (0410005 |12 5—RuMERBEERIM2 dh—F 5684| 1/4 1,421] 7,407,098
4/10|=5%E | {Fik |0410006 [HEEBEELH2 dHh—FK 6,222 1/2 3,111] 7,403,987
412|388 | (B (0410007 [BrEEIB{t /S—kF 400 400| 7,403,587
4/13|358%8 | Bk (0410008 |EEEIB(X A4 LX24 660 660| 7,402,927
4/14|%,88 | 31E (0410009 [BIEBX 1L XRBE/MLU 400 400 7,402,527
4/15|8 % (0410010 |FRE ERFEBESR 24,000 24,000 7,378,527
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20245 [E SEHRE

M= QAR

AAEM B [mes][EEN] @ B 85 | RARE[xueE| e | TUI8 | 25ns
4/18[r-wvonuen | (RFE (0410011 |F—LR—CEREFEH4 AFRvb 22550 1/2| 11,275 7,367,252
4/21|35B% | {BHE (0410012 |HVU 4L IDEX 5949 1/4 1,487| 7,365,765
4/24|%@mE | {#k (0410013 [EXEIBH BERAE)E 1,000 1,000| 7,364,765
4726|358 | (Bik (0410014 |EdERIE =HERI—F 9,004 9,004 7,355,761
411|BHE | NI (0411001 |REkES hik 6,484 1/2 3,242| 7,352,519
4/25|BIEFTE | #03E (0411002 [BIEEES T 125,715 1/2| 62,857| 7,289,662
4/26| N§-& FAZE 0411003 |[FILAARE SRS 102,000 1/2| 51,000 7,238,662
4/4|EHE | 9k |0412001 [EHBIEHE1 VI 8,888 1/2|  4.444| 7,234.218
4/4| BT | FilE (0412002 |HEEM)—2AR4 HLT1EVU)—R 25,300 1/2| 12,650 7,221,568
4/4|xumr-rmz | ik (0412003 |FBRREESR K2 B AR FERE 6,468 6,468 7,215,100
4/16|BHE | ik (0412004 |JKEH€3-4 EFEEKED 3,806 1/2 1,903 7,213,197
4/25kema ez | FK (0412005 |#rRAREEEAL23.11~254 ERDRETIRL 32,400 32,400| 7,180,797
4/30| BB E | ik (0412006 |BHFEREM T—F—/—pF—X 170,949 1/2| 85.474| 7,095,323
4/30rnmr-rmm | FFPE 10412007 [IJAMPFIFEHS BSE@{E1L 11,440 11,440] 7,083,883
4/3|38%8 | Mgk (0413001 |BBIEU—RH FEEI7AFUR 33,768] 1/2| 16,884] 7,066,999
4/313 B8 ik (0413002 |BEHE 142 T0Fod v d—ER 10,890 10,890| 7,056,109
4/3|mumn-rem | HNEE (0413003 [giMms#E2 1422470 v LY—ER 6,099 6,009| 7,050,010
4/4|B78® | ik (0413004 [EEH)—RA$4 VL) —R 8,470| 1/2 4,235 7,045,775
4/15|BIEFTE | I0dk (0413005 |HHEFFERHS NRAEE 180,000/ 1/2| 90,000| 6,955,775
4715|788 | ik (0413006 |BRX AAHTFTHFALRED 48,400 1/2| 24,200 6,931,575
4/15[masannen| DIER (0413007 |RBREERBE (FHTHFALRETH 676,665 676,665 6,254,910
4/ BHE HOEE 10413008 [Hhys—@srlE $v/0r-0F00 Y Y 154 1/2 77| 6,254,833
4/27|E#EE | Mm% 10413009 [AKERE3-4 ERENER 3,806 1/2 1,003| 6,252,930
4/27|BHE PN (0413010 |BE-HAHRI BREBHATFO—/—bF— 5,999 1/2 2,999 6,249,931
4/27|BHE ik (0413011 [®E 1os—torimetts NTTO74FLR 8,351 1/2 4,175| 6,245,756
4/29mmnnssnn | INfk (0413012 [EEFIZBR Ay IRX AT T 7,300 7,300] 6,238,456
4/3|% 88 I [0414001 [HVYLR REFDPAFIR 3381 1/2 1,690| 6,236,766
4/4| @B IVEK (0414002 |BEERIR(S Py /— 400 400| 6,236,366
4/4| 8 INEE (0414003 [FE BEATRBRESR 18,000 18,000/ 6,218,366
4/4| 8 K (0414004 LB BEEEXESS 12,000 12,000| 6,206,366
4/5|3% 88 INEE 10414005 (BEHE—A$4 R A H—1)—R 27181 1/2| 13,590 6,192,776
4/10| B E K (0414006 |4 B—y M EGHZES NTTEOE 6,286 1/4 1,571| 6,191,205
4/10|EIEE | /K |0414007 [ERBIEHI NTTFOE 4,121 1/2]  2,060] 6,189,145
4/10mmmuneex| kK (0414008 |LINEARKTHYUMRIBARE dh—F 16,335 16,335] 6,172,810
4/22|13 88 kK (0414009 |BEEEIB{X CoconeriftEH 15 600 600| 6,172,210
4/28 muma-rmr | /kk (0414010 |SRRRERRL4 BFEL A~ KR hR 4,200 4,200| 6,168,010
4/30|35,8 & VA |0414011 (BRI 24 LXHREB6TH 440 440| 6,167,570
4/5|388 M (0415001 [BEpE!N—AHK UCH—F 52,975 1/2| 26,487] 6,141,083
4/5[meemmnex| W3 (0415002 [EHREERBER Yoy BbaEd 45,320 45,320| 6,095,763
4/10{35 B8 3 10415003 |H1) 8 ENEOS 4248 1/2 2,124 6,093,639
4/23|35 88 3 10415004 |[H )X ENEOS 4072| 1/2 2,036 6,091,603
4/29| 358 B M 0415005 |EFEEIB{4 16,100 1/2 8,050| 6,083,553
4/29|suma-nrese | I (0415006 |iJAMPRIFEE3 REEE(EH 11,220 11,220| 6,072,333
4/30[ksmr-rmn | EH 10415007 |SrRRRETEY4 ASAJBHT 4,800 4,800| 6,067,533
4/30|rema-wm | S 0415008 |¥FRAREERSI4 ASANBHT . 4,700 4,700 6,062,833
4/3|35B8 | #ME (0416001 |EIEIB HAUTFISHEIEIE 400 400| 6,062,433
4/3|3588 B3 (0416002 |mEEREE (4 D0F w0 7,605 7,605| 6,054,828
4/3|388E | #0E (0416003 [ AV AR AFALT1F T xIL 8,488| 1/4]  2,122| 6,052,706
4/12|3%EE | WA (0416004 |BFEEIB FE/8—45 600 600| 6,052,106
47221388 | HHA [0416005 |BEfLHh ZEH T #kit 922 922| 6,051,184
4726 rumr-vmr | $HEH (0416006 |FANESELI4 YCRAT 4,200 4,200] 6,046,984
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2024 [E REHIRSE HESNAR
ABM B |[MAS|GEN.| IR e RS
4/26|mumn-rest | $E (0416007 BN TrvFHR—IL 4,700 4,700( 6,042,284
47301308 | #MA (0416008 [EiEIHIX REEMBREFZEE 600 600{ 6,041,684
4/5|LKE | BB 0417001 |[1oa—tobgEEREAL HLTF YUY 7,592 1/4 1,898 6,039,786
4/5|%BE | BB 0417002 |HVILE SLT14ET 19,932| 1/2 9,966 6,029,820
4/5|3%@E | BB 0417003 {ZEEKX HLTEITY 14,755 14,755 6,015,065
4/5|muma -z | BEBF 10417004 (EERREG K2 VL TAa0 22,188 22,188| 5,992,877
4/5 |mmnenszne | BREF 10417005 [4275—R SLFrEVY 15,979 15,979| 5,976,898
4/30(3c:BE | BB 0417006 |BEM EEAMOTFREBZM 2,584 2.584! 5974314
4/30|[mrmiewmnn | BB 10417007 [EYEIR{L LalaTerracefth 3,100 3,100 5,971,214
4/30[rnma-emnt | Hi 10418001 |HEFLOLHRS SCSKH—ERXHTT 17,861 17,861 5,953,353
4/30|rema- ez | FTH 10418002 |iJAMPRIFI#43-4 BB AEH 22,110 22,110| 5,931,243
4/30|meeannon | diE [0418003 [[RIRIKIERBEER SVE) 32,175 32,175| 5,899,068
4/3|3RE EA 0419001 |[HW) 4% ENEOS 4995 1/4 1,248} 5,897,820
4/4|xusmaneg | B/A (0419002 |LINEAXTHIVNEEI YFHH—F 5,473 5473| 5,892,347
4/5|Z%E | BA [0419003 [1ra—rurERRah NTTO7/+0R 5970 1/4 1,492| 5,890,855
4/15|30 88 B (0419004 [HV) 4% ENEOS 5,000{ 1/4 1,250| 5,889,605
4/21|E%E | BA (0419005 [HEHBEHS3 NTTO7A4F R 8,765 1/2 4,382| 5,885,223
4/21 memr-eezt | A (0419006 (FERESRK4 BiSEtLLA4—T AR 4,200 4200( 5,881,023
4/22|EBHEE | BA (0419007 |&HK BARS AT LEDRF 6,600 1/2 3,300| 5,877,723
4/28|3%5BE | B (0419008 |HV) 48 ENEOS 5,236 1/4 1,300 5,876,414
4/28 [wrmnsmnn| BA (0419009 [EFEEIBX /S—H241th 9,170 9,170| 5,867,244
4/3|BKE BIR 10420001 |KEHE12 4F T4 x)L 3,785 1/2 1,892| 5,865,352
4/3|BHE BSTR [0420002 |Aoo—FwhERBEE1T 142 TF 0w 4,663 1/2 2331 5,863,021
4/3|35 B & IR 10420003 (AU AF D07 wIL 4587 1/4 1,146 5,861,875
4/3|mumarer | BETR (0420004 |HmAESEEM2 (AL D F v —ER 4,254 4,254 5,857,621
4/8|3%@%E | MUK (0420005 |BiEEIBIX FTA/8—5H 500 500| 5,857,121
4/10|35@% | MO (0420006 (EEEEIB{X A4 LX24 1,100 1,100 5,856,021
4/16|BHERE | IR (0420007 |EEBFRAFRES T4\ IDY 98,000{ 1/2| 49,000 5,807,021
4/23|BEHE BIR |0420008 [ESkies BEBHIHO—/—bF— 1,554] 1/2 7771 5,806,244
4/25\FE3E | BT (0420009 |HEHEIEHE3 KDDI 8,778| 1/2|  4,389] 5,801,855
4726|3588 | Bor (0420010 |BER FESTEM 1,854 1,854 5,800,001
43|E%E | ¥E (0421001 |#EEEZELS2 NTTROE 5,809| 1/2 2,904| 5,797,097
4/4|%@E | rE (0421002 |BEHEBIX RETFALFY20570 200 200| 5,796,897
4/4|mema-emzt | FFIE 10421003 [IJAMPRIFREIS BEEE(EL 11,220 11,220| 5,785,677
4/6|3 & & e 10421004 [HV'1) 4 ENEOS 3,795 1/2 1,897| 5,783,780
4/7|1358% | MF (0421005 BB ERERTFALFVI957 300 300| 5,783,480
4/13[358%8 | T (0421006 {HV) X ENEOS 2,773 1/2] 1,386 5,782,094
4/22|35:8% | T |0421007 |HVYU X ENEOS 3613 1/2]  1,806| 5,780,288
4/30[B%E | 11F [0421008 |EHEBEHEI NTTFOE 5253| 1/2|  2,626| 577,662
4/4|35@% | TN |0422001 [HY) 4 SERMBIL 600 1/4 150| 5,777,512
4/5|BEE FE)It (0422002 |EEHEI BREATFO—/— F— 2,050 1/2 1,025| 5,776,487
4/10|E3%% | E)II (0422003 |[1o8—tyr kB = HERI—F 5819 1/4 1,454| 5,775,033
4/10|mmmanssn | I )] 10422004 |LINEARTHHUMEES ZHERHI—F 16,417 16,417| 5,758,616
4/12|3:88 | EJI |0422005 |[HV)LR HEUT—ILERFE 600( 1/4 150| 5,758,466
4/22|E3FEE | E)1| (0422006 |1oh—RurFAXEE3 TFvH9—HA 1,034| 1/2 517 5,757,949
4/23|% B8 EJI| {0422007 | )8 HAEYT—ILIRFE 600 1/4 150| 5,757,799
4/25| BB E | EJil (0422008 |BIEFARES IUEABE 66,130] 1/2| 33,065| 5,724,734
4725 [wnwsa vt | EJI| 0422000 |EnBARERYI4 ASABEAE 4,700 4,700( 5,720,034
4/26|FEHKE | E)I (0422010 [HEWBIEHERI YO D 7,220 1/2 3,610| 5,716,424
4/27|% 88 E)I (0422011 [EXEEIB Y400 =209 KFHHTA 200 200| 5,716,224
4/29|%:@8 | EJ)I |0422012 [BERM EREK 5,144 5,144] 5,711,080
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